Trial Practice Group
As of May 2023

First Name Last Name
Michael Masser
Johan Pietila

Jill Schneider
William Clement
Christian Jahn
Jason Cohen
Jennifer Dunn
Ellen Rall
Steven Cade
Jason Evans
Taylor Lewis
Derek Ashton
Timothy Coleman
Micah Steinhilb
Troy Bundy
Carey Caldwell
Blake Fry

Clark Horner
Calliste Korach
Donna Lee
Kimberlee Morrow
Aaron Potter
Janet Schroer
Gregory Lynch
Luke Reese
Christopher Piekarski
John Kaempf
Jamie Kilberg
Louis Kurtz
Beth Reeves

Y. Moin Ghadimi
Elizabeth Woodard
Janelle Debes
Denell Solberg
Timothy Resch
Alexander Wheatley
Ryan McLellan
Jeff Eberhard
Camille McMahan
Bob Steringer
Carleigh McMahon
Cliff Wilson
Steven Gassert
Duncan Campbell
Gabrielle Martinez deCa
Erin Stout
Francis Maloney
Stephen English
Joyce Hyne
Joseph Winsby
Michael Farrell
David Cramer
Michael Godfrey
Haley Percell
Michael Miller
Richard Freud
Tanya O'Neil
John Barhoum
Melissa Chapman
Brad Stanford
Trish Walsh
Jonathan Liou
Nancy Erfle
Sarah Tuthill-Kveton

Firm

Bullivant Houser Bailey P.C.
Jackson County

Oregon Department of Justice
Clement & Drotz, PLLC

Hart Wagner LLP

Hart Wagner LLP

Hart Wagner

Hart Wagner LLP

Sussman Shank LLP

Sussman Shank LLP

Hart Wagner LLP

Sussman Shank LLP

Sussman Shank LLP

Forsberg & Umlauf

Hart Wagner LLP

Hart Wagner, LLP

Hart Wagner LLP

Hart Wagner, LLP

Hart Wagner, LLP

Hart Wagner LLP

Hart Wagner, LLP

Hart Wagner LLP

Hart Wagner, LLP

Lynch Conger LLP

Garrett Hemann Robertson PC
Law Office of Christopher Piekarski
(Allstate Staff Counsel)

Kaempf Law Firm PC

Kauffman Kilberg LLC

Louis L. Kurtz, P.C.

Pilkenton & Reeves

Progressive Insurance

Portland Office of City Attorney
Garrett Hemann Robertson
Solberg Law LLC

Samuels Yoelin Kantor LLP

Fisher & Phillips LLP

Smith, Freed & Eberhard, P.C.
Smith Freed Eberhard, P.C.

Smith Freed Eberhard

Harrang Long P.C.

Smith Freed Eberhard

Smith Freed Eberhard P.C.

Smith Freed Eberhard

Smith Freed Eberhard

Smith Freed Eberhard

Smith Freed Eberhard

Maloney Lauersdorf Reiner PC
Perkins Coie, LLP

Joyce Hyne, Arbitrator and Mediator
Lorber, Greenfield & Polito

MB Law Group LLP

MB Law Group LLP

SBH Legal

Oregon School Boards Association
Oregon School Boards Association
Gordon Rees Scully Mansukhani, LLP
Gordon Rees Scully Mansukhani LLP
Chock Barhoum LLP

Farleigh Wada Witt

Farleigh Wada Witt

Farleigh Wada Witt

Chock Barhoum LLP

Gordon Rees Scully Mansukhani, LLP
Chock Barhoum LLP

City State
Portland OR
Medford OR
Portland OR
Seattle WA
Portland OR
Portland OR
Portland OR
Portland OR
Portland OR
Portland OR
Portland OR
Portland OR
Portland OR
Portland OR
Portland OR
Portland OR
Portland OR
Portland OR
Portland OR
Portland OR
Portland OR
Portland OR
Portland OR
Bend OR
Salem OR
Portland OR
Portland OR
Portland OR
Eugene OR
Tigard OR
Tigard OR
Portland OR
Salem OR
Portland OR
Portland OR
Portland OR
Portland OR
Portland OR
Portland OR
Portland OR
Portland OR
Portland OR
Portland OR
Portland OR
Portland OR
Portland OR
Portland OR
Portland OR
Portland OR
Lake Oswe OR
Portland OR
Portland OR
PORTLANL OR
Salem OR
Salem OR
Portland OR
Portland OR
Portland OR
Portland OR
Portland OR
Portland OR
Portland OR
Portland OR
Portland OR

Email
josh.masser@bullivant.com
pietiljr@jacksoncounty.org
jill.schneider@doj.state.or.us
sclement@clementdrotz.com
ckj@hartwagner.com
jvc@hartwagner.com
jed@hartwagner.com
emr@hartwagner.com
scade@sussmanshank.com
jevans@sussmanshank.com
tbl@hartwagner.com
dashton@sussmanshank.com
tcoleman@sussmanshank.com
msteinhilb@foum.law
tsb@hartwagner.com
cpc@hartwagner.com
bhf@hartwagner.com
crh@hartwagner.com
cjk@hartwagner.com
dll@hartwagner.com
kem@hartwagner.com
ajp@hartwagner.com
jms@hartwagner.com
glynch@lynchconger.com
Ireese@ghrlawyers.com

chris.piekarski@allstate.com
john@kaempflawfirm.com
jamie@kauffmankilberg.com
lou@llkpc.com
beth_e_reeves@progressive.com
yusuf_m_ghadimi@progressive.com
beth.c.woodard@gmail.com
jdebes@ghrlawyers.com
denell@solberglawllic.com
tresch@samuelslaw.com
awheatley@fisherphillips.com
rmclellan@smithfreed.com
jeberhard@smithfreed.com
cmcmahan@smithfreed.com
bob.steringer@harrang.com
cmcmahon@smithfreed.com
cwilson@smithfreed.com
sgassert@smithfreed.com
dcampbell@smithfreed.com
gdecastro@smithfreed.com
estout@smithfreed.com
fim@mlrlegalteam.com
senglish@perkinscoie.com
hynejoyce75@gmail.com
jwinsby@lorberlaw.com
mfarrell@mblglaw.com
dcramer@mblglaw.com
mgodfrey@sbhlegal.com
hpercell@osba.org
mmiller@osba.org
rfreud@grsm.com
toneil@grsm.com
john.barhoum@chockbarhoum.com
mchapman@fwwlaw.com
bstanford @fwwlaw.com
twalsh@fwwlaw.com
jon.liou@chockbarhoum.com
nerfle@grsm.com
sarah@chockbarhoum.com

Phone Number
5034994544
541-774-6171
971.673.1073
206.448.9595
503.222.4499
(503) 222-4499
503-222-4499
503-222-4499
503-227-1111
503-227-1111
503.222.4499
503.227.1111
503.972.9213
206.346.3924
503.222.4499
503.222.4499
503-222-4499
503.222.4499
503.222.4499

503.222.4499 Ext. 1195

503.222.4499
503.222.4499
503.222.4499
541.383.5857
503.581.1501

503.553.0360
503.224.5006
503.224.2595
541.484.1273
503.495.4712
503.495.4628
503.823.6125
503-581-1501
503.972.5585
503.226.2966
503.205.8054
503.227.2424
503.227.2424
5037341581
503.242.0000
Smith Freed Eberhard
503.227.2424
503-416-0296
503-416-0539
503-416-0220
503-416-2437
503.245.1518
503.727.2003
971 227-1506
503-416-4785
503-914-2015
503.382.4211
503-595-6105
503-485-4800
503.485.4800
503.382.3892
503.222.1075
503.223.3000
503.228.6044
503.228.6044
503.228.6044
971-302-6437
503.382.3852
971.302.6426



Kimberley
CAROLYN
Anne
Chris
Kirsten
Christopher
John
William
Connie
Sarah
Katie
Michael
Nikola
Matteo
Alice
Jeffrey
Christine
Melissa
Kathryn
Lindsey
Christopher
Joseph
Kelly
Laura
Diane
Kevin
Shaun
Kevin
Stacy
Daniel
Michael (Sam)
Travis
Vivian
Charles
Nicole
Adam
David
Nathan
Stanton
Molly
Laura
Jon
Kathryn
Jermaine
April
Hannah
Kimberly
Eamon
Eric

Holli
Elizabeth
Ramon
Sheri
Joel
Bailee
Tracy
David
Abby
Bradley
Michael
Royce
Rachael
Katie
Kenneth
Monica
Timothy
Maryann
Amy
Jared

McGair
WALKER
Talcott
Kitchel
Curtis

Bell

Barr
Hamilton Jr.
McKelvey
Desautels
Eichner
Estok
Jones
Leggett
Newlin
Young
Sargent
Bushnick
Johnson
Marsh
Hawk
Ridgeway
Giampa
Polster
Lenkowsky
Clonts
Morgan
Sampson
Tela-Kerber
Larsen
Sandmire
Russell
Krupicka
Bolen
Abercrombie
Starr
Markowitz
Burcham
Gallegos
Honore
Salerno Owens
Monson
Roberts
Brown
Stone
Hoffman
Stuart
McMahon
Meyer
Houston
Smith
Henderson
Browning
Petersen
Bruun
Hooper
Mepham
Miller
Piscadlo
Shin
Williams
Grey
Smith
Walhood
Wells
Heinson
Yelnosky
Saack
Anderson

Farleigh Wada Witt

Portland General Electric Company
Schwabe, Williamson & Wyatt
Kitchel ADR

Thenell Law Group

Deschutes County Legal Counsel
Lindsay Hart LLP

Davis Wright Tremaine LLP
Lindsay Hart, LLP

Lindsay Hart, LLP

Lindsay Hart LLP

Lindsay Hart, LLP

Lindsay Hart, LLP

Lindsay Hart

Lindsay Hart, LLP

Lindsay Hart, LLP

Littler Mendelson PC

Lindsay Hart, LLP

Rizzo Bosworth Eraut PC

Rizzo Bosworth Eraut PC
Gordon Rees Scully Mansukhani LLP
Littler Mendelson PC

Lindsay Hart, LLP

Gordon Rees Scully Mansukhani
Rizzo Bosworth Eraut PC

Rizzo Bosworth Eraut PC

Foley Sampson & Nicholes, PLLC
Law Offices of Julie D. Elkins
Buchalter

Buchalter Ater Wynne

Travis Russell Law

Liberty Mutual

Hornecker Cowling LLP

Cable Huston LLP

Markowitz Herbold PC
Markowitz Herbold PC
Markowitz Herbold PC
Markowitz Herbold PC
Markowitz Herbold, PC
Markowitz Herbold PC

Cable Huston LLP

Markowitz Herbold PC
Markowitz Herbold PC
Markowitz Herbold PC
Markowitz Herbold PC
Washington County Counsel
Washington County Counsel's Office
Law Offices of Julie D. Elkins
OSB Professional Liability Fund
Law Office of Elizabeth G. Smith
Hodgkinson Street Mepham
Hodgkinson Street Mepham
Hodgkinson Street Mepham
Hodgkinson Street Mepham
Hodgkinson Street, LLC
Hodgkinson Street Mepham, LLC
Hodgkinson Street Mepham, LLC
Hodgkinson Street Mepham
TriMet

TriMet

Lewis Brisbois Bisgaard & Smith LLP
Walhood Law Group LLC
Walhood Law Group, LLC
Gallagher Bassett

Heinson Law, LLC

Arbor Employment Law

Davis Rothwell Earle & Xochihua
Davis Rothwell

Portland
PORTLANL
Portland
Portland
Portland
Bend
Portland
Portland
Portland
Portland
Portland
Portland
Portland
Portland
Portland
Portland
Portland
Portland
Portland
Portland
Portland
Portland
Portland
Portland
Portland
Portland
Portland
Vancouver
Beaverton
Portland
Portland
Klamath F:
Tigard
Medford
Portland
Portland
Portland
Portland
Portland
Portland
Portland
Portland
Portland
Portland
Portland
Portland
Hillsboro
Hillsboro
Lake Oswe
Tigard
Seattle
Portland
Portland
Portland
Portland
Portland
Portland
Portland
Portland
Portland
Portland
Oregon Cit
West Linn
West Linn
Portland
Damascus
Portland
Portland
Portland

OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
WA
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
WA
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR

kmcgair@fwwlaw.com
carolyn.walker@pgn.com
atalcott@schwabe.com
chris@kitcheladr.com
kirsten@thenelllawgroup.com
christopher.bell@deschutes.org
jbarr@lindsayhart.com
brenthamilton@dwt.com
cmckelvey@lindsayhart.com
sdesautels@lindsayhart.com
keichner@lindsayhart.com
mestok@lindsayhart.com
njones@lindsayhart.com
mleggett@lindsayhart.com
anewlin@lindsayhart.com
jyoung@lindsayhart.com
csargent@littler.com
mbushnick@lindsayhart.com
kjohnson@rizzopc.com
Imarsh@rizzopc.com

chawk@grsm.com
jridgeway@littler.com
kag@hartwagner.com
Ipolster@grsm.com
dlenkowsky@grsm.com
kclonts@rizzopc.com
smorgan@rizzopc.com
kevin.sampson@dougfoleylaw.com
stacy.tela-kerber@farmersinsurance.com
dlarsen@buchalter.com
msandmire@buchalter.com
travisrussell13law@gmail.com
vivian.krupicka@libertymutual.com
ceb@roguelaw.com
nabercrombie@cablehuston.com
adamstarr@markowitzherbold.com
davidmarkowitz@markowitzherbold.com
nathanburcham@markowitzherbold.com
stantongallegos@markowitzherbold.com
mollyhonore@markowitzherbold.com
laurasalerno@markowitzherbold.com
jmonson@cablehuston.com
KathrynRoberts@MarkowitzHerbold.com
jermainebrown@markowitzherbold.com
aprilstone@markowitzherbold.com
hannahhoffman@Markowitzherbold.com
kimberly_stuart@co.washington.or.us
eamon_mcmahon@co.washington.or.us
eric.meyer@farmersinsurance.com
hollih@osbplf.org
smite21@nationwide.com
rh@hs-legal.com

scb@hs-legal.com

jcp@hs-legal.com

bkb@hs-legal.com

th@hs-legal.com

dsm@bhs-legal.com

akm@hs-legal.com

bfp@hs-legal.com

shinm@trimet.org

williaro@trimet.org
rachaelgrey80@gmail.com
ksmith@walhoodlaw.com
ken@walhoodlaw.com
monica_wells@gbtpa.com
tim@heinsonlaw.com
maryann@arboremploymentlaw.com
asaack@davisrothwell.com
janderson@davisrothwell.com

503.228.6044
5034647903
503.796.2991
503.502.8861
503.372.6450
541.330.4683
Lindsay Hart LLP
503.778.5472
503.226.7677
503.226.7677
503.226.7677
503.226.7677
503.226.7677
503.226.7677
503.226.7677
503.226.7677
503.221.0309
503.226.7677
503.706.6943
503-470-0324
503.227.8269
503-319-8880
503.226.7677
215 8158688
503.382.3856
503.229.1819
503.229.1819
360.883.0636
503.892.2088
503.226.8431
503.226.8639
4233618723
5037367039
541.779.8900
5032243092
503.295.3085
503.295.3085
503.295.3085
503.295.3085
503.295.3085
503.295.3085
503.224.3092
5032953085
5032953085
503-295-3085
503-295-3085
503.846.4442
503.846.8747
503.505.2342
503.639.6911
206.403.4810
503.222.1143
5032221143
503.222.1143
503.222.1143
503.222.1143
503.222.1143
503.222.1143
503.222.1143
503.962.5650
503-962-6467
971-361-3002
360-771-8001
503.974.9899
503.415.5411
503.479.6223
971.357.2417
503-222-4422
5032224422



Pedro
Samuel
Heather
Darren
Noah
Daniel
Molly
Daniel
Scott
Melissa
Hillary
Peter
Kevin
Matthew
Trenton
Peter
Robert
Ryan
Jennifer
Ed
Dominic
Daniel
Mai
Shawn
Justin
Jennifer
Vanessa
Megan
Lizz

Paul
Mark
John
Max
Daniel

Stephan

Casey
Tracy
Travis
Robert
Holly
Rudy
Nicholas
Lynetta
Rachel
Abby
Jason
Ryan
Rod
Michael
Patricia
Barry
Alison
James
Scott
Brian
James
Vicki

R.
Claire
Annalie
Erika
John
Sarah
John
Aaron
Julian

Zugazaga
Anderson
Beasley
Beatty
Gordon
Hasson
Marcum
Murphy
O'Donnell
Tahir
Taylor
Tuenge
Coles
Wiese
Andreasen
Eidenberg
Keating
Gibson
Truzzolino
Choi
Campanella
Spencer
Nako
Lillegren
Meyer
Crow
Aaron
Burgess
Esfeld

Cirner
Watson
Dudrey
Goins
Reising

Lopez

Murdock
McGovern
Merritt
May

Pettit
Lachenmeier
Seymour
St Clair
Perry
Michels
Gardner
Probstfeld
Jones
Hallinan
Brockway
Goehler
Barber
Hiller
Schauermann
Williams
Callahan
Smith
Bitner
Whittal
Faddis
Wilson
Bachofner
Garrett
Pollino
Landau
Marrs

Davis Rothwell Earle & XA3chihua
Davis Rothwell Earle & Xochihua
Davis Rothwell Earle & Xochihua
Davis Rothwell Earle & Xochihua
Davis Rothwell Earle & Xochihua
Davis Rothwell Earle & Xochihua
Keating Jones Hughes, PC

Lewis Brisbois Bisgaard & Smith
Keating Jones Hughes, PC
Keating Jones Hughes, PC
Keating Jones Hughes, PC
Keating Jones Hughes, PC
Jackson Lewis P.C.

Davis Rothwell Earle & Xochihua
Keating Jones Hughes, PC
Keating Jones Hughes, PC
Keating Jones Hughes, PC

Arbor Employment Law

Keating Jones Hughes, P.C.
Bullard Law

Brophy, Schmor LLP

SPENCER LAW LLC

Allstate Client Legal Services
Clackamas County

Bullivant Houser

Scheer.Law PLLC

Bullivant Houser

Peterkin Burgess

Betts, Patterson & Mines
Ogletree, Deakins, Nash, Smoak &
Stewart, P.C.

Meyer, Fluegge & Tenney

John R Dudrey, LLC

DKM Law Group

Fucile & Reising LLP

The Law Offices of Jason A. Winnell
(The Hartford)

Frohnmayer Deatherage Jamieson
Moore Armosino & McGovern, PC
Frohnmayer, Deatherage et al
Frohnmayer Deatherage

Kilmer, Voorhees & Laurick, PC
Kilmer Voorhees & Laurick, PC
Dispute Resolution Law

Allstate

Oregon Health & Science University
Bodyfelt Mount LLP

Bodyfelt Mount

Bodyfelt, Mount

Law Offices of Jason A. Winnell
Court Street Legal

Goehler & Associates

Goehler & Associates

Goehler & Associates

Hitt Hiller Monfils Williams LLP
Hitt Hiller Monfils Williams LLP
Hitt Hiller Monfils Williams LLP
Hitt Hiller & Monfils Williams LLP
Callahan & Shears, PC

Slinde Nelson

Gillaspy Rhode Faddis & Benn LLC
Gillaspy Rhode Faddis & Benn, LLC
Hart Wagner, LLP

Bachofner Arbitration & Mediation
Liberty Mutual

Garrett, Hemann, Robertson P.C.
Harrang Long P.C.

Harrang Long Gary Rudnick P.C.

Portland OR
Portland OR
Portland OR
Portland OR
Portland OR
Portland OR
Portland OR
Portland OR
Portland OR
Portland OR
Portland OR
Portland OR
Portland OR
Portland OR
Portland OR
Portland OR
Portland OR
Portland OR
Portland OR
Portland OR
Medford OR
BEND OR
Chicago IL

Oregon Cit OR
Hillsboro OR
Seattle WA
Portland OR
Bend OR
Portland OR
Portland OR
Yakima WA
Portland OR
Seattle WA
Portland OR

Battle Grot WA

Medford OR
Medford OR
Medford OR
Portland OR
Portland OR
Newberg OR
Eugene OR
Portland OR
Portland OR
Portland OR
Portland OR
Vancouver WA
Salem OR
Lake Oswe OR
Lake Oswe OR
Lake Oswe OR
Portland OR
Portland OR
Portland OR
Portland OR
Milwaukie OR
Lake Oswe OR
Portland OR
Portland OR
Portland OR
Redmond OR
Camas WA
Beaverton OR
Salem OR
Eugene OR

Eugene OR

kzugazaga@davisrothwell.com
sanderson@davisrothwell.com
hbeasley@davisrothwell.com
dbeatty@davisrothwell.com
ngordon@davisrothwell.com
dhasson@davisrothwell.com
mmarcum@keatingjones.com
dan.murphy@lewisbrisbois.com
sodonnell@keatingjones.com
mtahir@keatingjones.com
htaylor@keatingjones.com
ptuenge@keatingjones.com
kevin.coles@jacksonlewis.com
mwiese@davisrothwell.com
tandreasen@keatingjones.com
peidenberg@keatingjones.com
rkeating@keatingjones.com
ryan@arboremploymentlaw.com
jtruzzolino@keatingjones.com
echoi@bullardlaw.com
dcampanella@brophylegal.com
dan@danspencerlaw.com
mnako@allstate.com
slillegren@clackamas.us
jlmeyerdl@gmail.com
jen@scheer.law
vanessa.aaron@bullivant.com
mburgess@peterkinburgess.com
aesfeld@bpmlaw.com

paul.cirner@ogletree.com
watson@mftlaw.com
dudrey@aol.com
MHG@dkmlawgroup.com
dan@frllp.com

stephan.lopez@thehartford.com

Murdock@fdfirm.com
mcgovern@fdfirm.com
merritt@fdfirm.com
rmay@kilmerlaw.com
HPettit@kilmerlaw.com
rudy@Iledrlaw.com
nicholas.seymour@allstate.com
stclaily@ohsu.edu
perry@bodyfeltmount.com
michels@bodyfeltmount.com
gardner@bodyfeltmount.com
ryan.probstfeld@thehartford.com
rod@courtstreetlegal.com
mhallina@travelers.com
pbrockwa@travelers.com
bgoehler@travelers.com
abarber@hittandhiller.com
jhiller@hittandhiller.com
sschauermann@bhittandhiller.com
bwilliams@hittandhiller.com
jcallahan@callahanandshears.com
smith@csw-law.com
hunter@slindenelson.com
cwhittal@gillaspyrhode.com
afaddis@gillaspyrhode.com
elw@hartwagner.com
john@BAM-ADR.com
sarah.garrett@libertymutual.com
jpollino@ghrlawyers.com
aaron.landau@harrang.com
julian.marrs@harrang.com

503.222.4422
503.222.4422
503.222.4422
503.222.4422
503.222.4422
503.222.4422
503.222.9955
971-361-3014
503.222.9955
503.222.9955
503.222.9955
503.222.9955
503.345.4145
503.222.4422
503-222-9955
503.222.9955
503.222.9955
503.477.7789
(503) 222-9955
503.248.1134
541.772.7123
5413232323
503.553.0363
503.655.8362
503.499.4584
503.446.1767
503-499-4649
541.389.2572
503.224.3650

(503) 552-2175
509.575.8500
503.303.7320
2068808064
503.224.4894

206.664.2416

541-779-2333
541.774.4144
5417792333
503.224.0055
9716341160
503.207.6932
(458)201-9210
503-494-2362
5032431022
5032431022
503.243.1022
206.676.3934
503.365.2855
503.534.4427
503.534.4404
503.534.4518
503.228.8870
503.228.5973
503.228.8870
503.228.8870
503.513.5130
503.705.3763
503.417.7777
5036885020
5035959511
541.548.6034
503-830-6706
503-736-7574
503.581.1501
541.485.0220
541.485.0220



Chris
Andrew
Katie
Jay
Richard
Karen
Tom
Ralph
Ryan
Joshua
Damian
Chin
Michael
Jeremy

Billy
James
Lawrence
Schuyler
Bryan
Sean
Janet
Michael
Eric
Greg
Whitman
Olivia
Andrew
Jennifer
Eric
Scott
Sheila
Heather
Heather
Michael
John
Todd
Laura
Matt
Sophie
Eric
Stephen
Matt
Michael
Daniel

Stephanie
Matthew

Simon
Guy
Tabatha
Lisa

Dan
Kevin
Lauren
Joshua
Donald

Joshua
Olivia
Christopher
Anna
Jacqueline
Taylor

A.C.
Benjamin
Bradley
Zach

Gilmore
Weiner
Berg
Griffith
Vangelisti
Vickers
Spooner
Spooner
Bickler
Kastan
Stutz
Ming
Fernety
Rice

Sime
Rich
Mann
Wallace, IJr
Dawson
Ray
Larsen
Jones
Shilling
Fry

Koch
Van Wey
Glascock
Street
Waxler
Gitler
Cieslik
Murray
Lee
Lehner
Dudrey
Hanchett
Rosenbaum
Tellam

Multnomah County Attorney's Office
Multnomah County Attorney's Office
HWS Law Group

Kell, Alterman & Runstein, L.L.P.
Vangelisti Mediation

Vickers Plass LLC

Spooner & Much, P.C.

Spooner & Much, P.C.

Spooner & Much, P.C.

DKM Law Group, LLP

The GLB Attorneys

The GLB Attorneys

Parks, Bauer, Sime, Winkler & Fernety
Parks Bauer

Parks, Bauer, Sime, Winkler & Fernety
LLP

Harris, Wyatt & Amala, L.L.C.
Wallace, Klor & Mann, P.C.

Wallace, Klor & Mann, P.C.

Dawson Law Group PC

Barran Liebman, LLP

Lane Powell PC

Lindsay Hart, LLP

Law Offices of Julie D. Elkins

Welsh, Wales & Fry

Lindsay Hart

Glascock, Street, Waxler LLP
Glascock Street Waxler LLP

Glascock Street Waxler LLP

Glascock Street Waxler LLP

Pilkenton & Reeves

American Family Insurance

Harrang Long Gary Rudnick PC
Pilkenton & Reeves

N/A

Stoel Rives LLP

Stoel Rives LLP

Stoel Rives LLP

Stoel Rives

Shaddy-Farnsw Stoel Rives LLP

Defreest
Dingle
Colley
Merchant
Lis

Rempel
Sorensen

Harding
Keating
Schneider
Lear
Schanz
Sasse
Russell
Stadtler
Templeton

Stump
Courogen
Pallanch
Sortun
Houser
Lovelace

Luvaas Cobb

Arnold Gallagher PC

Black Helterline LLP

Black Helterline LLP

Buchalter Ater Wynne

Schulte Anderson Downes Aronson &
Bittner
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